,e:•				·				
AMEND	MENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGE
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ). NO.		5. PRC	JECT NO.(If ap	plicable)
M011		See Block 16c.	10-07-432M011 FFS: ADM07432					
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	nan Item	16)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jennifer A. DeFino, 301-492-3637 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND	D ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	4	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION N	D.	
		·	ent ab		1			
JAMI, HARTEF					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
11451	HARTER DR			10A. MODIFICATION OF CON GS-29F-0155C		RDER NO. -07-432		
MIDDLE	EBURY IN 465409663				400 DATED (SEE ITCM 48)			
CODE 08	34580430	FACILITY CODE		x	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 01-18-2007			
	11. THIS ITEM	-1	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLIC	ITATIONS			
KNOWLE RESULT by telegra and date 12. ACCOUNT	13. THIS ITEM APP	E DESIGNATED FOR THE Rule of this amendment you destrakes reference to the solicitate. R: 04015-5AA303 JS: ADM07432 OBLIG PLIES ONLY TO MODITHE CONTRACT/ORD	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR STREET OF CONTROL OF	R TO dy sub nd is r 121 TRA	THE HOUR AND DATE printed, such change ma received prior to the operation of the operation of the prior to the operation of the prior to the prior	SPECI y be m	FIED MAY ade	
	E ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES /(such as changes in pa	aying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)			
	IS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OT	HER (Specify type of modification and authority)	·		-				
E. IMPO	PRTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and return 0	copie	s to the issuing office.		· ,, · , · , · , ·	
14. DESCRIP	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	CF section headings, including solicitation	on/contract subject matter where feasib	le.)				
SEE P!	AGE TWO (2) FOR DESCRIPTION OF I	NCREMENTAL FUNDING M	ODIFICATION.					
)						
	÷		•					
Except as pro	vided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, remains unchanged and in full fo	orce and	d effect.			
	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Donald A. King Contracting Office				•	PROFESSION 100 TO 100 T
15B. CONTRA	ACTOR/OFFEROR	. 15C. DATE SIGNED	16B UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		4	11	SC. DATE SIGN	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature o	of Con	acting Officer)		11841	KNU I

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE



GS29F0155C DR-10-07-432 M011

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$84,000.00, thereby, increasing the obligated amount from \$495,000.00 to \$579,000.00. Accordingly, the delivery order is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section A.2, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988), Paragraph (b), Sentence 1, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$579,000.00."

All other terms and conditions of this delivery order remain the same, including the ceiling amount of \$800,000.00.

A summary of obligations, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Award	\$ 15,000.00
Modification No. 1	\$ 30,000.00
Modification No. 2	\$ 60,000.00
Modification No. 3	\$ 20,000.00
Modification No. 4	\$ 20,000.00
Modification No. 5	\$ 30,000.00
Modification No. 6	\$ 90,000.00
Modification No. 7	\$150.000.00
Modification No. 8	\$ 0.00
Modification No. 9	\$ 0.00
Modification No. 10	\$ 80,000.00
Modification No. 11	\$ 84,000.00
Total NRC Obligations	\$579,000.00

This modification obligates FY10 funds in the amount of \$84,000.00.